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FD17 - Steelite Met Protector Boot S3 M
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Upper: Smooth Action Leather

Sole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 8

Steelite™ Work

Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S3

Features

- XRD Poron technology for ultimate metatarsal protection

- Angled top line for better fit and leg flexibility

- Padded collar for added comfort

- Integrated superior metatarsal protection for heavy duty industries
- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- Anti-static footwear
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PORTWEST

FD17 - Steelite Met Protector Boot S3 M
Commodity Code: 6403400000
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Test House

SIEC BADAWCZA LUKASIEWICZ - LODZKI INSTYTUT TECHNOLOGICZNY (Notified Body No.: NB: 1439)
ul. Marii Sklodowskiej - Currie 19/27

Poland,

Cert No: IPA-1439-65/2020

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00384616

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FD17BKR39
FD17BKR40
FD17BKR41
FD17BKR42
FD17BKR43
FD17BKR44
FD17BKR45
FD17BKR46
FD17BKR47
FD17BKR48

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.5560
1.6200
1.7000
1.6560
1.8300
1.8800
1.8700
1.9380
2.0100
2.0780

Cubic(m?®)
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344
0.1344

EAN13

5036108328628
5036108328635
5036108328642
5036108328659
5036108328666
5036108328673
5036108328680
5036108328697
5036108328703
5036108328710

GTIN/DUN14

25036108817423
25036108817430
25036108817447
25036108817454
25036108817461
25036108817478
25036108817485
25036108817492
25036108817508
25036108817515
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